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General infFormation

Item Number :
Light Type :
Fixture material :
Diffusor material :
Fixture Color :
EAN number :
Warranty :

7800503430
Work Light

Die cast Aluminum
Tempered glass
Yellow
6939412087221

5 Years

Technical Specifications

IP Rating :
Electrical Protection :

Mains power supply :

Ambient temperature :

65
Class |

220 -240V
50/ 60 Hz

-20° to 50°

Logistic infFormation

Unit box

Width :
Length :
Height :
Net weight :

Gross weight :

13 cm
54 cm
14.5 cm
2.3 kg
2.66 kg

COLOSSUS

LUTEC

Tough tri-pod work light, two fully adjustable heads, anti slip
feet, complete with 1.5 meters of cable and 13 amp plug. IP65

suitable for sire and work lighting.

Light engine

Fitting :

Lamps included :
Lumen:

Watts :

CRI:

Energy Efficiency :

Light Color :

Dimensions

Width :
Length :
Height :

LED
Yes
4800
60 W
80

630 mm
630 mm
1226 mm

A
5000K





